
 

 

 

Name of referring 
clinician 

 Total payments made* 2025  

Dr Michael G 

Anderson -  

Practice Privilege 

Governance 

Committee 

£10,000   

      

Dr Mike Anderson 

(MEDSERV) - 

Practice Privilege 

Governance 

Committee 

£10,000    

      

Mr Rajiv Vashisht 

-  Practice Privilege 

Governance 

Committee 

£10,000    

      

Dr Brian O' 

Connor -  Practice 

Privilege 

Governance 

Committee 

£0    

      

Dr Angus 

Kennedy (Medical 

Advisory Board 

Clinical Director) 

£15,000    

      

Dr Brian O' 

Connor  (Medical 

Advisory Board 

Clinical Director) 

£0    

      

Dr Jamal S 

Karwan (Medical 

Advisory Board 

Clinical Director) 

£15,000    

      

Dr John Cousins  

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      



 

 

Dr Nick Plowman  

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Dr Ralph 

Abraham   

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Dr Umeer Waheed 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Mr Andrew 

Chukwuemeka 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Mr Giles Davies 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Mr Simon Moyes 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Prof Fausto 

Palazzo  (Medical 

Advisory Board 

Clinical Director) 

£15,000    

      

Prof Simon Padley 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

      

Dr Darryl 

Hampson Evans 

(Medical Advisory 

Board Clinical 

Director) 

£15,000    

Dr Angus 

Kennedy (MDT 
£10,000    



 

 

Clinical Chair -

Neurosciences 

      

Dr Charles 

Lowdell (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Oncology) 

£10,000    

      

Dr James Wilson 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Oncology) 

£1,667    

      

Dr Nagi Barakat 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Paediatric 

Neurology) 

£10,000    

      

    

      

Dr Sayan Sen 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Cardiology ) 

£10,000    

      

Mahmood Barbir 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Apheresis) 

£10,000    

      

Mr Ahmed R 

Ahmed (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Bariatric Surgery) 

£10,000    

      

Mr Alastair Fry 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Head and 

Neck) 

£10,000    

      

Mr Amer Raza 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - 

Endometriosis) 

£10,000    

      

Ms Yae-Eun Suh 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Prostate) 

£6,667    

      



 

 

Mr Mathias 

Winkler (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Prostate) 

£3,333    

     

Prof Ali Ghoz 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - 

Orthopaedics) 

£7,500    

     

Professor  Jay 

Chatterjee (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Gynae Oncology ) 

£10,000    

     

Professor Long 

Jiao  (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Robotics) 

£15,000    

     

Prof Fausto 

Palazzo (MDT 

Clinical Chair - 

Endocrinology ) 

£10,000    

     

Dr Crispin Hiley 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Metastatic 

Disease) 

£10,000    

     

Mr Syed Aftab 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Complex 

Spine) 

£10,000    

     

Mr Jonnie Ward 

(MDT Clinical 

Chair - Capital 

Orthopaedics) 

£10,000    

      

Darryl Hampson-

Evans  - Appraiser 
£1,100    

Dr Michael 

Heneghan  - 

Appraiser 

£2,200    

Dr Narbeh 

Melikian  - 

Appraiser 

£550    



 

 

Dr Romana 

Kuchai - 

Appraiser 

£1,650  

Mark Farrar - 

Appraiser 
£550  

Mike Anderson - 

Appraiser 
£2,200  

Konstantinos 

Charitopoulos - 

Appraiser 

£1,650  

Walton D'Costa - 

Appraiser 
£550  

Zoha Mohammed 

- Appraiser 
£1,100  

Zahid Mukhtar - 

Appraiser 
£1,650  

      

Dr Florian Wernig 

(MDT Business 

Chair - 

Endocrinology ) 

£5,000   

     

Dr Umeer Waheed 

(MDT Business 

Chair - Robotics) 

£15,000   

     

Mr Alastair Fry 

(MDT Business 

Chair - Head and 

Neck ) 

£5,000   

     

Mr Andrew 

Chukwuemeka 

(MDT Business 

Chair - Cardiac) 

£2,500   

     

Mr Tariq Zaman 

(MDT Business 

Chair - 

Orthopaedics) 

£5,000   

     

Professor Hashim 

Ahmed (Professor 

Hashim Ahmed) 

£5,000   

     

Professor Paris 

Tekkis (MDT 
£5,000   



 

 

Business Chair - 

Colorectal) 

     

   

     
      

    

 
    

Mr Neil Barber 

(Business 

Development - 

Aquablation) 

£15,000    

      

Mr Amer Raza 

(Clinical and 

Business 

Development  - 

Gynaecology) 

£40,000    

      

Professor Shaun 

Preston (Business 

Development - 

Upper GI) 

services Services)  

£33,000    

      

Dr Philip 

Charlesworth 

(Business 

Development- 

Urological Cancer) 

£50,000    

      

    

      

Mr Alastair Fry 

(Business 

Development- Head 

and Neck 

Pathology) 

£15,000    

      



 

 

Dr James Wilson 

(Clinical and 

Business 

Development - 

Lung Cancer) 

£20,000    

      

Mr Aziz Momin 

(Business 

Development - 

Cardiac Surgical 

Services) 

£15,000    

      

Mr Amyn Haji 

(Business 

Development 

Colorectal Surgical 

Services) 

£10,000    

      

Mr Nikhil Pawa - 

(Business 

Development 

Colorectal Surgical)  

£10,000    

      

Dr Ralph 

Abraham - 

(Clinical and 

Business 

Development - 

Diabetes) 

£31,850    

      

Dr Umeer Waheed 

(Business & 

Clinical 

Development 

Anaes- Dr Umeer 

Waheed) 

£42,000    

      

Professor Long 

Jiao (Business & 

Clinical 

Development- Dr 

Umeer Waheed) 

£42,000    

      

      

Mr Hama Attar 

(Clinical Lead for 

Lithotripsy 

Development 

Services) 

£7,500    

      



 

 

Dr David Feuer 

(Clinical Lead for 

Palliative Care) 

£15,000    

      

Dr John Devlin  

(Clinical Lead - 

Endoscopy) 

£5,000    

      

Dr Michael 

Markiewick 

(Clinical Lead - 

Children's 

Safeguarding) 

£2,900    

      

Mr Awwad 

Awwad (Clinical 

Lead - Complex 

Wound 

Management And 

Foot & Limb 

Salvage Services) 

£36,000    

      

Professor Marie 

Scully (Clinical 

Lead for Robotic 

Surgery) 

£5,000    

      

Prof Robert 

Leonard (Drugs & 

Therapeutics 

Committee) 

£6,000    

      

Prof Dom Valenti 

(Clinical Lead - 

Vascular Surgery) 

£15,000    

      

    
On call 24 hour daily fee of 

£100 

Dr Ankur Gulati 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£450    

Dr Fakhar Khan 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£19,074    

Dr Ghada W I 

Mikhail T/A Mikd 

Medical Ltd 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£2,728    



 

 

Professor Phillip 

MacCarthy 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£23,733    

Dr R Kaprielian 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£250,502    

Dr Riyaz Kaba 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£13,603    

Dr Syed Ahsan 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£12,091    

Dr Tito Kabir 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£8,759    

Dr Ravi Kamdar 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£17,736    

Dr Rasha Al-Lamee 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£18,897    

Dr Sayan Sen 

(Cardiology On 

Call) 

£31,666    

      

Dr Ashkan Sadighi 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£29,000  On call 24 hour daily fee of 
£500 

Doctor S Frankton 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£1,000    

Dr Brian O'Connor 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£1,025    

Dr Hannah 

Dorothea Skene 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£27,000    

Dr Luke Smith 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£40,500    

Dr Sofia Cavill 

(Acute Medicine 

Physician on Call) 

£32,500    

Dr Yasser Al-

Raweshidy (Acute 

Medicine Physician 

on Call) 

£34,395    

      



 

 

    On call weekday fee Mon 6pm 
-Fri 8am £250 per day. On call 
daily fee for Sat 8am -Sat 6pm 
£300 per day. On call daily fee 
for Sat 8am - Sun 8am £500 
per day. On call daily fee for 
Sun 8am - Mon 8am £500 per 
day.  

Dr Akash Deep 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£600    

Dr Charles Stewart 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£1,100    

Dr Nagi Barakat 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£2,600    

Dr Sophie Rosseneu 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£5,300    

Dr Yiannis Ioannou 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£2,600    

Dr Samira Neshat 

Vahid (Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£3,800    

Dr Rajesh 

Udhavdas Gabani 

(Consultant 

Paediatrician on 

Call) 

£2,635    

      

Dr D C Hampson-

Evans (Consultant 

Anaesthetist on Call 

(Paediatrics) 

£25,500    



 

 

Dr Mark Farrar 

Consultant 

Anaesthetist on Call 

(Paediatrics) 

£13,500    

      

   

On call weekday fee Mon 

6pm -Fri 8am £200 per day.  

On call daily fee for Sat 

8am -Sun 8am £450 per 

day.  

  

Dr Elizabeth M C 

Ashley  (Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£3,104    

Dr Gudrun Kunst  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£13,300    

Dr Hanif Meeran  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£177    

Dr Jonathan 

Appleby  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£1,100    

Dr Shane J George  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£6,500    

Dr Muhammad 

Rahim M Kayani  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£55,770    

Dr Zoka Milan  

(Consultant 

Anaesthetist on 

Call) 

£16,442    

      

    
On call 24 hour daily fee of 

£100 



 

 

Mr Amyn Haji 

(General Surgeon 

on Call) 

£8,900  
  

Mr Usman Jaffer 

(General Surgeon 

on Call) 

£1,000  
  

Mr Wayel Jassem 

(General Surgeon 

on Call) 

£5,700  
  

Prof Paris Tekkis 

(General Surgeon 

on Call) 

£5,000  
  

      

Dr Andrew Palmer 

(Consultant 

Nephrologist on 

Call) 

£24,900  
On call 24 hour daily fee of 

£100 

Dr Emma 

Salisbury/Flackett 

(Consultant 

Nephrologist on 

Call) 

£8,400    

Dr Jeronimo 

Moreno Cuesta (On 

Call - Consultant 

Intensivist) 

£125,980   

Dr Parind Patel (On 

Call - Consultant 

Intensivist) 

£38,982  

Dr Umeer Waheed 

(On Call - 

Consultant 

Intensivist) 

£139,349  

Dr Sanooj Soni (On 

Call - Consultant 

Intensivist) 

£118,096  

Dr Sunil Patel (On 

Call - Consultant 

Intensivist) 

£103,845   

Mr Donald 

Whittaker (On Call 

- Consultant 

Cardiac Surgeon) 

£4,500   

Mr Emad Aljaaly 

(On Call - 

Consultant Cardiac 

Surgeon) 

£114,750  

Mr Hahbib Ur 

Rehan Khan (On 

Call - Consultant 

Cardiac Surgeon) 

£30,000  



 

 

Mr Andrew 

Chukwuemeka (On 

Call - Consultant 

Cardiac Surgeon) 

£3,000  

Mr Aziz Momin 

(On Call - 

Consultant Cardiac 

Surgeon) 

£125,758  

Venkatachalam 

Chandrasekaran 

(On Call - 

Consultant Cardiac 

Surgeon) 

£24,250  

      

Dr Amrish Mehta 

(Consultant 

Neuroradiologist on 

Call) 

£113,388   

Dr Katherine 

Miszkiel 

(Consultant 

Neuroradiologist on 

Call) 

£156,131  

Dr Kyriakos 

Lobotesis Ltd 
£166,944  

Dr Matt Adams 

(Consultant 

Neuroradiologist on 

Call) 

£78,126  

      

 


